EOI document can be downloaded from website 
http://www.railtelindia.com or 
https://railtel.enivida.com from 16-07-2020  
onwards till last date of submission of the EOI. 

2 Cost of the EOI Document NIL 

3 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 
to be submitted along with EOI 

Rs. 2,07,400/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Seven 
Thousand Four Hundred Only) by way of digital 
transaction at railtel.enivida.com portal. 

4 Last date for requesting 
clarifications (Optional) 

Up to 1100 Hrs on 20.07.2020  

All communications regarding queries, if any, 
requiring clarifications shall be sent through